
RACCORD FILETÉ

COUDE FEMELLE-FEMELLE EN
LAITON

Réf.

38200

38201

38202

38203

38204

38205

38206

38207

38208

EAN

84 351367 04522

84 351367 04539

84 351367 04546

84 351367 04553

84 351367 04560

84 351367 04577

84 351367 04584

84 351367 04591

84 351367 04607

Mesures

3/8"

1/2"

3/4"

1"

1"1/4

1"1/2

2"

2"1/2

3"

INFORMATIONS TECHNIQUES
• Fabriqué en laiton CW617N. •
Température d'utilisation : max
90 °C. •PN16. 
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